

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2672 OF 2009

STANDARD CHARTERD BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,BOMBAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 03/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Shankar Narain, Adv.
Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parag Tripathi, ASG
Mr. Kunal Bahri, Adv.
Ms. Manisha Handa, Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on January 6, 2011.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master