

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9342 OF 2010

JYOTI HARSHAD MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.B.I AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 9338 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 9339 of 2010

Date: 11/02/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
 O R D E R

List the matters on 11.3.2011.

(O.P. Sharma)

Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(M.S. Negi)

Court Master