

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9342 OF 2010

JYOTI HARSHAD MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.B.I AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 9338 of 2010

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9339 of 2010

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/03/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.V. Shetty, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. I.H. Syed, Adv.  
Mr. Varinder K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Abhimanu Shrestha, Adv.  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

(For R.No.1 (SBI) in Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
SLP(C)9338&9342/2010) Mr. Tushed Cooper, Adv.  
Mr. Zubin Morris, Adv.  
Ms. Taruna A. Prasad, Adv.  
For M/s. Fox Mandal & Co.

(For R.No.1 in Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
SLP(C)No.9339/2010) Ms. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is stated that Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Advocate undertakes to appear for respondent No.4 in Civil Appeal No.9342 of 2010, respondent No.3 in Civil Appeal No.9338 of 2010 and respondent No.4 in Civil Appeal No.9339 of 2010 and to file vakalatname and counter. List the matters after three weeks to enable him to enter appearance and file counter by then. Appellant is also permitted to file additional documents and rejoinder, if any.

Civil Appeal D.Nos.32659/2010, 32708/  
2010 and 32711/2010 be tagged with this matter.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master