

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9342 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

JYOTI HARSHAD MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.B.I AND ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 3284 of 2011
Civil Appeal NO. 3285 of 2011
Civil Appeal NO. 3286 of 2011
Civil Appeal NO. 9338 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 9339 of 2010

Date: 04/07/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Ms Maheravish Rein, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv
M/s Fox Mandal
Mr Pratyush Mighlani, Adv.
Ms Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reminder be sent to the concerned Court through the
concerned High Court for original record in question.

Concerned Section is directed to put up this fact
before the ld. Registrar (J-I).

List before the Hon'ble Court thereafter.
(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj