

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8437 OF 2011

RASILA S MEHTA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 22/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv. (Mentioned By)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Ms. Ekta Kapila, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be listed till 30th November, 2011.

In the meantime, pleadings may be completed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master