

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9342 OF 2010

JYOTI HARSHAD MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.B.I AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Tarina A.Prasad, adv.  
M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Omprakitsit, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The office report dated 9.10.2010 is posted for orders but the learned counsel has advanced his arguments on the basis of the office report dated 16th January, 2012 which is not on Board today.

Let the correct office report be listed for orders.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Neelam Arora)  
Court Master