

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2579 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay, stay and office report)

Date: 14/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Pratyush Miglani,adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Carishma Sehgal,adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Ms.Taruna A.Prasad,adv.
M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,Adv

Mr.Vaibhav Tomar,adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.29 has been served by dasti. Proof
of dasti has been filed. No appearance for respondent
No.29. Service is complete. Await records.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar