

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9342 OF 2010

JYOTI HARSHAD MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.B.I AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date: 24/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
IN CHAMBERS

For Appellant(s) Mr. Divyesh Pratap Singh, Adv.
for Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Majumdar, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Rathee, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before another Chamber Judge.

[JAYANT KUMAR ARORA]
SR. P.A.

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER