

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2580 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

JYOTI H MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2579 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 22/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Ms. Shruti B., Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Carishma Sehgal, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
Ms. Taruna Prasad, Adv.
M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,Adv
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv
Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, appellant has to pay process fee and
spare copies on or before 30.3.2012.

Item No.84

-2-

If it is not paid/filed before 30.3.2012, list

before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

If it is paid/filed before 30.3.2012, issue notice
with additional dasti service.

List again on 8.5.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR