

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO.4
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8437 OF 2011

RASILA S MEHTA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for impleadment)

WITH I.A. NO.3 in Civil Appeal NO. 2563 of 2012
(Appln.(s) for impleadment)

Date: 23/03/2012 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Tankha, ASG
Mr. Aseem Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Beni chatterjee, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications on 26th March, 2012.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master