

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2580 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

JYOTI H MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2579 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 07/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,Adv
Mr T Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv
Ms Sunita Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.
List again on 28.8.2012.

| | | (S.G.SHAH) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj