

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2580 OF 2011

JYOTI H MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 30/10/2012 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

rr.4 Mr. Tusad Cooper, Adv.  
Mr. Zoobin Morris, Adv.  
Ms. Taruna A Prasad, Adv.  
for M/S Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.  
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Call after two weeks.

|  
|Court Master

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

| |  
| |Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]

|