

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. NO.4  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2580 OF 2011

JYOTI H MEHTA &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 23/11/2012 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. T. Cooper, Adv.  
Mr. Zubin Morris, Adv.  
Mr. Pranav Vyas, Adv.  
for M/s Fox Mandal & Co.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. NO.4 IN C.A. NO.2580/2011  
List the application along with the main appeal.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)  
|COURT MASTER

|(KUSUM GULATI)  
|COURT MASTER

|