

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9339 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

JYOTI HARSHAD MEHTA Appellant (s)  
VERSUS  
STANDARD CHARTERED BANK AND ORS Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 05/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shri Krishna Tiwari, Adv.  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.  
  
Ms. Neha Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala , Adv.  
  
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das , Adv.  
  
Mr. Atishree Sood, Adv.  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Statement of Case on behalf of appellant and respondent no. 1 has come on record.  
However, office report is silent about the Statement of Cases being filed by respondent nos. 2 to 4.  
Complete report be filed by 17th February, 2014,

| | | (M.A. SAYEED) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |