

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9342 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

JYOTI HARSHAD MEHTA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.B.I AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 3284 of 2011
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3285 of 2011
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3286 of 2011
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 9338 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 9339 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 05/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr Shri Krishna Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr Jai Pal, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Ms Ramni Taneja, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv
Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv
Ms Ananya Datta Majumdar, Adv.
Mr Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Ms Shwetha Bidhuri, Adv.
Ms Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

-2-

Item No.5

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In this batch of appeals, statement of case on behalf
of the appellant and duly represented respondent No.1 has
come on record.

So far as remaining respondents are concerned,

statement of case have not been filed within the stipulated period of 35 days as contemplated under Order XV Rule 35 of the Supreme Court Rules, 1966 inviting consequences under Order 39. Registry to take note.

No further steps required. Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj