

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 2672/2009

STANDARD CHARTERD BANK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,BOMBAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2563/2012

(With prayer for Office Report)

C.A. No. 799/2014

(With prayer for Office Report)

Date : 08/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Karunakar Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das ,Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala ,Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.
Ms Ramni Taneja, Adv.
Mr Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A.NO.2672/2009

Deleted.

C.A.NO.2563/2012, C.A.NO.799/2014

Signature Not Verified

Files not received.

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.07.09

17:24:10 IST

Reason:

List again on 25.7.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar