

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 2563/2012

RASILA S MEHTA & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 799/2014
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

Date : 25/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Shilpi Dey, Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.
Mr Akshay K Ghai, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar ,Adv.
Ms Gargi Bhatt, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon ,Adv.
Ms Ramni Taneja, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 27.8.2014.

Signature Not Verified

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.07.26

Registrar

12:59:31 IST
Reason: