

ITEM NO.37

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6101/2013

JYOTI H MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 15/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Ashwin S. Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Shilpi Dey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for hearing on a
non-miscellaneous day in the month of December, 2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER