

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R D R . K . A R U L

Civil Appeal No(s). 10655/2010

JYOTI HARSHAD MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

CUSTODIAN  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shilpi Dey, Adv.  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Khandelwal, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Registry to process the matter as per order dated  
14.8.2014 passed by the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(Dr. K. ARUL)  
Registrar