

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 5/2014 in Civil Appeal No. 2579/2011

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/12/2014 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Ramni Taneja, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Ms. Suita Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RReply to I.A. No. 5 be filed in three weeks'
time.

List immediately thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Vinod Kulvi]

Signature Not Verified

Court Master

Asstt. Registrar

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.12.18
17:25:20 IST
Reason: