

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 5/2014 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 2579/2011

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS.
(for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/01/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.
Ms.Ekta Kapil, Adv.
Mr.Ankur Talwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.C.Aryama Sundaram, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Zubin Morris, Adv.
Ms.Ramni Taneja, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

Mr.Pradeep Sancheti, Adv.
Ms.Sunita Dutt, Adv.
Mr.Siddharth Thacker, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. along with the main matter.

Also list I.A.Nos.3 and 5 of 2011 in Civil Appeal No.8437 of 2011 and I.A.Nos.4 and 6 of 2012 in C.A.NO.2563 of 2012 along with this matter.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.01.30
17:00:49 IST

Hearing of the appeals is expedited.

Reason:

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar