

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 799/2014

RASILA S MEHTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 07/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of respondent no.2 is still awaited.

Respondent nos. 3 and 4 are the proforma respondents.

Vakalatnama has been filed on their behalf by the ld. Counsel
for the appellant itself. Appropriate steps be taken for both
these respondents to be transposed as petitioners.

Respondent no.1 is well represented.

List again on 18.11.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2015.10.07
17:14:56 IST
Reason:

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar