

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).10655/2010

JYOTI HARSHAD MEHTA. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE CUSTODIAN

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-05-2023 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Parties

Ms. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR
Mr. Chaitanya Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Kumar, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter in the month of July, 2023.

(GAGANDEEP SINGH CHADHA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RANJANA SHAILY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)